Indoor HV Vacuum
Circuit Breaker
Innovation . Dedication . Specialisation
Nepean Power’s range of vacuum circuit breakers are designed for applications ranging from infrastructure, industrial
plants, large commercial buildings to power grid substations and custom switchgear.
Our breakers are compact, highly reliable, easy to maintain and can be used as a fixed install unit or be equipped for
withdrawable applications.
Nepean Power’s range of vacuum circuit breakers can be incorporated in new installations as well as repair, retrofit and
upgrade projects.
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.comwww.nepeanpower.com
AVAILABLE FROM
NEPEAN ELECTRONICS
• 630A and 1250A stocked locally
• Retrofit kits available for existing switchgear
• Full range available - to 5000A-50kA
• IEC type tested 25kA, 75kVB11
• Compact -150mm phase centre
• Mechanical interlock capability - external
• Easily maintained & cost competitive
NEPEAN Advantage Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ZN63-12/T630-25* 630A Fixed 650mm pole, distance 150mm,
48VDC shunt trip, 110VAC motor charge,
110VAC undervolt (non-capacitor type),
110VAC close coil
ZN63-12/T1250-25* 1250A Fixed 800mm pole, distance 210mm,
48VDC shunt trip, 110VAC motor charge,
110VAC undervolt (non-capacitor type),
110VAC close coil
ZN63-ST24VDC* 24V DC Shunt Trip
ZN63-ST48VDC* 48VDC Shunt trip
ZN63-ST110VAC* 110VAC Shunt Trip
ZN63-CC24VDC* 24VDC Close coil
ZN63-CC110VAC* 110VAC Close coil
ZN63-UV24VDC* 24VDC Undervolt (Non Capacitor)
ZN63-UV48VDC* 48VDC Undervolt (Non Capacitor)
ZN63-UV110VAC* 110VAC Undervolt (Non Capacitor)
ZN63-MC110VAC* 110VAC Motor charge
NEPEAN Power
1-1
*Stocked
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and technologies.